DCzZC02-28

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30010000512 Chuck Cover

1 30010000597 Chuck Cover (SDS)

2 30029902315 Retainer Ring For Shaft 20.7 (New)

3 30029902273 Support Ring

3 30029902702 Support Ring (SDS)

4 30019901681 Chuck Sleeve

4 30019901938 Chuck Sleeve (SDS)

5 30024500381 Spring

6 30029902257 Spring Stop

7 30021600006 Circlip For Hole 47

10 30029902522 Flat Washer

12 30010300111 O Ring For Chuck Body

13 30021000003 Steel Ball 9/32" (7.14)

14 30029902259 Chuck Body

14 30029902701 Chuck Body (SDS)

15 30021000005 Steel Ball 5/16’ (7.94)

16 30010000510 Sealing Ring 2

17 30029902256 Striker Pin

18 30029902258 Striker

19 30010000558 O Ring For Striker

20 30021600016 Circlip For Shaft 30

21 30021400126 Ball Bearing 690677

22 30029902261 Adapter Sleeve

23 30029902525 Cylinder

24 30029902314 Clutch Washer

25 30024500380 Clutch Spring

26 30029902264 Push Plate

27 30021000011 Steel Ball 6.5

28 30029902524 Clutch Sleeve (Long)

29 30029902523 Flat Washer 4

30 30029902271 Cylinder Sleeve

31 30029902521 Lockwasher

32 30029902520 Flat Washer 1

33 30029902265 Special Retainer Ring 30

34 30029902519 Spline Housing

35 30029902518 Ring For Gear Shift

37 30021500203 Piston Pin

38 30019901825 Piston

39 30010000511 O Ring

40 30019901826 Connecting Rod

41 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x17

42 30115410139 Motor Housing Assembly (Blue)

43 30010000513 Frame Oil Seal 14.3x22.5x6

44 30021400452 Front Bearing Of Motor

45 30023700106 Bearing Retainer

46 30021100010 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5x10 (With
Spring And Flat Washers)

47 30016000139 Air-Deflector Ring

48 30400200050 Armature DongCheng

49 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS

50 30400300041 Stator DongCheng

51 30415400274 Motor Housing (DongCheng)

52 30019902057 Cover_LED

FCT W DongCheng

QoOvIGY QUIS

inSoolneScauunniy

V1.0
172



DCzZC02-28
No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark
53 30021100011 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5x30 (With
Spring And Flat Washers)
54 30030200369 Controller
55 30030100433 Signal Switch (Red)
56 30019901498 Terminal Socket
57 30021200122 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST3.5x16
58 30015500051 Rear Cover Of Motor Housing
59 30019901821 Function Switch (Black)
60 30024500418 Guide Spring
61 30019901822 Lock Button (Red)
66 30021100089 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw With Spring
Washer M5x16
68 30010000516 Sealing Ring 4
74 30029902269 Flat Washer 3
75 30021400417 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 6900-2RS
76 30029902266 Gear Bush
77 30021600696 Split Washer 6
81 30029902270 Flat Washer 2
82 30020700145 Gearbox Shaft
83 30023300168 Gearbox
84 30009800939 Damping Spring Assembly
85 30010000635 Damping Rubber A
86 30115600088 Handle Assembly
87 30010000636 Damping Rubber B
88 30021200043 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x37
89 30010200013 Rubber Pin
90 Battery Pack
91 Battery Charger
861 30029902268 Clamping Band
862 30021100175 Trapezoid Square-Neck Bolt M8x40
863 30019901682 Auxiliary Handle Support
864 30019901828 Push Button_Red
865 30024500379 Compression Spring
866 30015800027 Auxiliary Handle
867 30029902267 Depth Gauge
T1 30009800940 Qil Seal Bracket Assembly Including:8, 9, 11
T2 30009801082 Gear Assembly Including:36, 72, 73
T3 30009801083 Gearbox Assembly Including: 30, 76, 82,
83
T4 30009801084 Gearbox Cover Assembly Including: 59-65, 67,
69-71
T5 30009800944 Hammer Gear Assembly Including: 78, 79, 80
T6 30019902058 Aucxiliary Handle Assembly Including : 861-866
T7 30009801172 Function Switch Assembly Including:59-61

FCT W DongCheng

inSovlneScuuniniu QoavIGY Qsos




